

TALLY SHEET

Bid Name: PSB WATER METER MATERIALS

Bid Opening Date: December 20, 2017

Spec Division	Item	Bidders		Core and Main LP	
		Units	# of Units	Cost/Unit	Cost
331413	8" Grip Ring Retainer and gland pack (with bolts)	Each	4	62.00	248.00
331413	8" Mechanical Joint Coupling (complete with restraining and sealing assembly)	Each	1	335.00	335.00
331413	8" x 6" x 8" Tee (MJ x MJ)	Each	2	92.00	184.00
331413	8" Mechanical Joint Adapter (MJ x MJ) fitting to fitting with gaskets and bolts	Each	1	136.00	136.00
221419	8" Gate Valve and box	Each	1	980.00	980.00
331413	8" DI pipe	LF	18	22.56	406.08
331413	6" Grip Ring Retainer and gland pack (with bolts)	Each	6	44.00	264.00
331413	6" Mechanical Joint Adapter (MJ x MJ) fitting to fitting with gaskets and bolts	Each	2	94.00	188.00
331419	6" Gate valve and box	Each	2	635.00	1,270.00
331413	6" Elbow (MJ x MJ)	Each	2	52.00	104.00
331413	6" Flange Adapter sleeve (restrained)	Each	2	199.00	398.00
331413	6" Flange pack, gasket and bolts	Each	2	25.50	51.00
331413	6" DI pipe	LF	36	16.33	587.88
331413	3/4" Corp stop (CC male by IP Compression)	Each	2	46.00	92.00
331413	3/4" Copper tube (60 ft roll)	Each	1	185.00	185.00
331413	3/4" Curb valve and box	Each	2	103.00	206.00
331900	6" water meter with strainer, valved ports, and remote register, startup and training (complete specification)	Each	1	9,872.00	9,872.00
331900	5/8" Meter Setter and Pit (complete system as specified)	Each	1	630.00	630.00
400506	2.5 fire hose (NSF 61) 50 ft	Each	6	265.00	1,590.00
400506	Pressure reducing valve with Pressure gauges	Each	1	2,779.00	2,779.00
400506	Hydrant adapter 2" NPT(M) X 2.5" NST (M) - outlet	Each	1	36.00	36.00
400506	Hydrant adapter 2" NPT(M) X 2.5" NST (F) - Inlet (Swivel)	Each	1	34.00	34.00
400506	2.5" pressure gauges	Each	2	12.00	24.00
400506	Fire Hydrant Gauge kit (200 psi)	Each	1	98.00	98.00
400506	Hydrant Wrench	Each	1	34.00	34.00
400506	Valve Key Kit	Each	1	166.00	166.00
400506	Manhole lift magnet	Each	1	2,280.00	2,280.00
400506	Manhole Pick	Each	1	30.00	30.00
330561	Water tight Manhole Insert	Each	1	87.00	87.00
	Total Bid				23,294.96